
CTPG1A

THAW CABINET - TEMP. -2 / +10 °C STORAGE - TEMP. -2 / +35 °C THAWING - 510 LT - GN2/1 - AIR CONDENSING UNIT

STORAGE - GASTRONORM PURE
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Full compliance
with HACCP
standards.

Quality preserved Always perfect
results

Easy to use Everything is always
under control

Ecological
refrigerant gas

Perfect freshness

Model: CTPG1A
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sales@coastdistributors.com.au
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CTPG1A STORAGE - GASTRONORM PURE

2 / 4

CONTROL MECHANISMS

- HACCP alarm management.
- Connectivity with Wi-Fi remote control.
- 5" touch screen color display with control interface
- Thawing process control via core probe
- Homogeneous defrosting of products inside the unit
- Uniform temperature inside the unit thanks to automatic ventilation control

STRUCTURAL CHARACTERISTICS

- Monoblock construction.
- Internal stainless steel.
- External Scotch Brite satin finish stainless steel
- Insulation thickness: 80 mm.
- High density CFC and HCFC-free PU insulation (42 kg/m3).
- Ergonomic stainless steel handle.
- Self-closing doors and magnetic gaskets.
- Silk-screened tempered glass easily-open Dashboard to facilitate periodic maintenance (condenser cleaning)
- Rounded cell corners for easy cleaning
- Locking fixtures.
- Integrated LED lighting on the dashboard.
- Indirect ventilation thanks to the full-length duct system for optimal air circulation and uniform temperature distribution.

CONDENSING UNITS

- Monoblock ceiling system with an evaporator outside the cold room to allow for the exploitation of the entire refrigerated volume.
- Automatic defrost and defrost water self evaporating.
- Tropicalized group (class “T” 43°C).
- R290 ecological refrigerant gas
- Climate class 5.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

- Connectivity  kit
- N. 4 GN 2/1 grids
- N. 4 couple of "C"-shaped slides
- Wi-Fi connection

OPTIONAL TO BE REQUESTED WHEN ORDERING

SZC-ICE: Closing plinth
SCGCA-P: "C" slides couple - with anti-tip
SKRT-02: Castor kit, 2 with brake

EXTRA ACCESSORIES THAT CAN BE INSTALLED FOLLOWING PURCHASE

TS-AVPG: AC 208/230 V - 60 Hz

EXTRA ACCESSORIES THAT CAN BE INSTALLED FOLLOWING PURCHASE

CGCA-P: "C" slides couple - with anti-tip
ZC-ICE: Closing plinth
IOTC-1: Coldcloud connection fee - 1 year
IOTC-3: Coldcloud connection fee - 3 years
KRT-02: Castor kit, 2 with brake
GRI-GN21: Stainless steel grill - GN 2/1
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CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

POWER SUPPLY

TECHNICAL DATA
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Capacity

Width

Depth

Height

Packaging width

Packing depth

Packaging height

Net weight

Gross weight

Volume

Packing volume

Useful Inner Width

Inner depth

Doors numbers

Power supply voltage

Electrical absorption

Frequency 

Total electric power

Cooling power *

Working temperature 

Motor 

Cooling mode 

Climate class 

GWP - Global Warming Potential 

Refrigerant - Type 

Refrigerant - Quantity

* TN - Evap. temp. -10°C / Cond. temp. +45°C

780 mm

965 mm

2090 mm

820 mm

1005 mm

2240 mm

199 kg

209 kg

1.6 m3

1.8 m3

620 mm

710 mm

1

-2 / +35 °C

On board

Air

5

3

R290

115 g

20 x GN 2/1

1N-AC 230 V

9,7 A

50 Hz

 1.998 kW

0,492 kW
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